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Sally Elizabeth Solomon

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Sally Elizabeth Solomon
Postcode

Date of birth December 1947

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
PAREMUS LIMITED

WEBKIOSK LIMITED

GLASSER WHITLEY LIMITED

BROADBAND NETWORK
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
ADVA LIMITED

TELINDUS SURVEILLANCE
SOLUTIONS LTD

LA FORET PROPERTY COMPANY
LIMITED

LA FORET PROPERTY COMPANY
LIMITED

TELINDUS LIMITED

MESH COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

BROADBAND NETWORKS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
04181472

03475697

01691299

03580604

03576249

01596440

02935280

02935280

02020395

01957789

02343679

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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902758836

902758836

British

App. Date

App. Date
11/12/2001

07/12/2001

30/01/2001

29/07/1998

05/06/1998

06/03/1995

03/06/1994

03/06/1994

01/05/1992

31/12/1991

06/02/1991

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
06/10/2017 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
14/04/2000 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

02/01/2001

02/12/2014

02/12/2014 Company
Secretary
30/09/2000 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



